
Airport Revenue-April 2026

Batch 
Date  # Cust 

 
Total
Sales

Amount  Fees 

 
Net

Daily
Sales 

 MTD 
Sales 

Date 
Deposited 

at FS
 Amt 

Deposited 
 MTD 

Deposits 
3/30/2026 9           894.40        29.68    864.72          864.72       4/1/2026 864.72           864.72        

4/1/2026 1           122.94        4.12      118.82          983.54       4/3/2026 118.82           983.54        
4/7/2026 12         1,860.55     61.78    1,798.77       2,782.31    4/9/2026 1,798.77        2,782.31     
4/9/2026 4           313.11        10.02    303.09          3,085.40    4/13/2026 303.09           3,085.40     

4/10/2026 1           137.52        4.61      132.91          3,218.31    4/14/2026 132.91           3,218.31     
4/11/2026 8           786.83        26.37    760.46          3,978.77    4/14/2026 760.46           3,978.77     
4/13/2026 5           1,486.31     49.60    1,436.71       5,415.48    4/15/2026 1,436.71        5,415.48     
4/14/2026 3           4,490.85     150.45  4,340.40       9,755.88    4/16/2026 4,340.40        9,755.88     
4/15/2026 1           81.68          2.65      79.03            9,834.91    4/17/2026 79.03             9,834.91     
4/17/2026 1           75.56          2.27      73.29            9,908.20    4/21/2026 73.29             9,908.20     
4/18/2026 2           567.06        18.99    548.07          10,456.27  4/21/2026 548.07           10,456.27   
4/19/2026 1           540.00        18.09    521.91          10,978.18  4/21/2026 521.91           10,978.18   
4/20/2026 6           672.81        22.45    650.36          11,628.54  4/22/2026 650.36           11,628.54   
4/21/2026 4           451.35        15.13    436.22          12,064.76  4/23/2026 436.22           12,064.76   
4/22/2026 5           574.56        18.74    555.82          12,620.58  4/24/2026 555.82           12,620.58   
4/23/2026 1           132.88        3.99      128.89          12,749.47  4/27/2026 128.89           12,749.47   
4/25/2026 4           639.91        21.43    618.48          13,367.95  4/28/2026 618.48           13,367.95   
4/26/2026 1           134.68        4.51      130.17          13,498.12  4/28/2026 130.17           13,498.12   
4/27/2026 5           711.93        23.84    688.09          14,186.21  4/29/2026 688.09           14,186.21   
4/28/2026 1           337.50        11.31    326.19          14,512.40  4/30/2026 326.19           14,512.40   

-                14,512.40  14,512.40   

15,012.43   500.03  14,512.40     
Fees 500.03  
Average % 3.33%

Customers/Month 75               Sales/Month 15,012.43  
Customers YTD 191             Sales YTD 30,235.41  


